C1: Amtspokal Gettorfer SC

3. Platz

09.02.2013

Ort: Sporthalle der Grundschule Gettorf
Abschlusstabelle

1. Gettorfer SC

2. TSV Vineta Schacht-Audorf
3. Kieler MTV

4. TuS Jevenstedt

5. TSV Kronshagen

6. SG Dinischer Wohld

Ergebnisse KMTV

KMTYV - Audorf

KMTYV - Kronshagen
KMTYV - Gettorf

KMTYV - Jevenstedt
KMTYV - Dinischer Wohld

3:4
2:1
1:1
2:1
1:1
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